
Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - SENIORES (F)

Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SD    FDClub

 1  13889 ASD PAR  65.12CANTALINI LINDA

 2  23889 ASD PAR  51.98GALLOZZI LUISA

 3  33889 ASD PAR  38.51RIDOLFI GIULIA

 4  43889 ASD PAR  34.52URBANETTI FRANCESCA

 5  53294 ASD ROLLER ART  31.17SANVITALE CARLOTTA
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Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - SENIORES (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 34.40  30.72  0.0  65.123889 ASD PARCANTALINI LINDA 1
 28.10  23.88  0.0  51.983889 ASD PARGALLOZZI LUISA 2
 19.50  19.01  0.0  38.513889 ASD PARRIDOLFI GIULIA 3
 19.90  14.62  0.0  34.523889 ASD PARURBANETTI FRANCESCA 4
 18.65  12.52  0.0  31.173294 ASD ROLLER ARTSANVITALE CARLOTTA 5

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA

Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - SENIORES (F)

Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CANTALINI LINDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.70 +1 +1  8.20 7.50ClSq4  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.70 +1 +1  8.80 8.10FoSq3  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.60 +1 +1  8.60 8.00Tr4  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.10 +1 0  3.10 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.20 0 +1  5.70 5.50DSSq2  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 34.40 32.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 34.40  30.72  0.00  65.12

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.75  5.751.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.00  6.00  6.001.3

Performance/Execution  5.75  6.00  5.881.3

Choreography/Composition  6.00  6.00  6.001.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.72

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GALLOZZI LUISA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 +1  5.30 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0  7.70 7.70Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0  6.50 6.50FoSq2  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.10 0 +1  3.10 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0  5.50 5.50DSSq2  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 28.10 28.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 28.10  23.88  0.00  51.98

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.75  4.621.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.75  4.751.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.88

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 2 di 517/03/2024

18:10:04
Verified [DT402M-1D54IJH-1K23PL0-OI4UV2]



Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RIDOLFI GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0  6.00 6.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0  4.00 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00DSSq1  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 19.50 20.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 19.50  19.01  0.00  38.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.751.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.50  3.501.3

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.751.3

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.50  3.621.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.01

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

URBANETTI FRANCESCA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.50 -1 -1  6.50 7.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0  4.00 4.00DSSq1  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 19.90 21.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 19.90  14.62  0.00  34.52

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.621.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.751.3

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.001.3

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.75  2.881.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.62

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SANVITALE CARLOTTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.25 -1 0  6.75 7.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 18.65 20.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 18.65  12.52  0.00  31.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.00  2.251.3

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.501.3

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.381.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.52

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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